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DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

Integrated M.Sc. Mathematics

M.Sc. Mathematics

Academic Calendar 2019 — 20 ( Proposed)

Odd Semester : 17/06/2019 to 30/11/2019

1. | 17/06/2019 Thursday | Commencement of classes for 39, 5" and 9" semester
of Integrated M.Sc. Mathematics
Commencement of classes for 3" semester
of M.Sc. Mathematics
2. | 28/06/2019 Friday Expert Talk
3. | 01/07/2019 Monday | Commencement of classes for 1%t and 7" semester of
Integrated M.Sc. Mathematics
Commencement of classes for 1%t semester of M.Sc.
Mathematics
4. | 12/07/2019to | Friday Octave Lecture Series
16/08/2019
5. | 15/07/2019 Monday | One Day Seminar on How to review a research paper
6. | 18/07/2019 to | Thursday, | Orientation Programme
19/07/2019 Friday
7. | 09/08/2019 to | Friday Unit Test 1 for 39, 5™ 9™ semester of Integrated
14/08/2019 M.Sc. Mathematics and 3™ semester of M.Sc.
Mathematics
8. | 23/08/2019 Friday Janmastami Celebration
9. | 31/08/2019 Saturday | Fresher’s Party
10.| 05/09/2019 Thursday | Teacher’s Day Celebration
11.| 16/09/2019to | Monday | Unit Test 2 for 3", 5" 9™ semester of Integrated
18/09/2019 M.Sc. Mathematics and 3™ semester of M.Sc.
Mathematics
Unit Test 1 for 1%, 7" semester of Integrated M.Sc.
Mathematics and 1% semester of M.Sc. Mathematics
12.| 04/10/2019 Friday Oral Presentation Competition
13.| 11/10/2019 to | Friday Internal Examination for 3¢, 50" 9" semester of
18/10/2019 Integrated M.Sc. Mathematics and 3" semester of
M.Sc. Mathematics
Unit Test 2 for 1%, 7" semester of Integrated M.Sc.
Mathematics and 1% semester of M.Sc. Mathematics
14. 24/10/2019 to | Thursday | Diwali Vacation
02/11/2019
15.| 04/11/2019 Monday | University Examination Regular/ATKT
(Proposed) for 39, 51 9™ semester of Integrated M.Sc.
Mathematics and 3" semester of M.Sc. Mathematics
16.| 15/11/2019 to | Friday Internal Examination for 1%, 7" semester of Integrated
21/11/2019 M.Sc. Mathematics and 1% semester of M.Sc.
Mathematics
17.| 02/12/2019 Monday | University Examination Regular/ATKT
(Proposed) for 1%, 7" semester of Integrated M.Sc. Mathematics

and 1%t semester of M.Sc. Mathematics
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Even Semester : 04/12/2019 to 15/05/2020

1. | 04/12/2019 Wednesday | Commencement of classes for 4" and 6™ semester of
Integrated M.Sc. Mathematics
Commencement of Dissertation/Project work for 10"
semester of Integrated M.Sc. Mathematics and 3™
semester of M.Sc. Mathematics
2. | 23/12/2019 Monday Celebration of National Mathematical Day
22/12/2019 Sunday
3. | 30/12/2019 Monday Commencement of classes for 2" and 8" semester of
Integrated M.Sc. Mathematics
Commencement of classes for 2" semester of M.Sc.
Mathematics
4. | 18/01/2020 Saturday Expert Talk
5. | 23/01/2020to | Thursday | Sport Days Celebration
25/01/2020
6. | 29/01/2020 to | Wednesday | Unit Test 1 for 4" and 6™ semester of Integrated
31/01/2020 M.Sc. Mathematics
ITD of 10" semester of Integrated M.Sc. Mathematics
and 4" semester of M.Sc. Mathematics
7. | 28/02/2020 Friday National Science Day
8. | 05/03/2020 to | Thursday | Unit Test 2 for 4" and 6™ semester of Integrated
09/03/2020 M.Sc. Mathematics
MSE of 10" semester of Integrated M.Sc.
Mathematics and 4" semester of M.Sc. Mathematics
Unit Test 1 for 2", 8" semester of Integrated M.Sc.
Mathematics and 2" semester of M.Sc. Mathematics
9. | 20/03/2020 Friday Mathematical Quiz Competition
10.| 02/04/2020 to | Thursday Internal Examination for 4" and 6" semester of
08/04/2020 Integrated M.Sc. Mathematics
ESE of 10" semester of Integrated M.Sc.
Mathematics and 4" semester of M.Sc. Mathematics
Unit Test 2 for 2", 8" semester of Integrated M.Sc.
Mathematics and 2" semester of M.Sc. Mathematics
11.| 10/04/2020 Friday Annual Day Celebration
12.| 15/04/2020 to | Wednesday | Internal Examination for 2"9, 8" semester of
21/04/2020 Integrated M.Sc. Mathematics and 2" semester of
M.Sc. Mathematics
13.| 02/05/2020 Saturday University Examination Regular/ATKT
(Proposed) for 2", 8" semester of Integrated M.Sc.
Mathematics and 2" semester of M.Sc. Mathematics
14.| 04/05/2020 Monday External Dissertation/Project Viva of 10" semester of
Integrated M.Sc. Mathematics and 4" semester of
M.Sc. Mathematics
15.| 08/06/2020 Monday Commencement of classes 2020-21 (Proposed)
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